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General information about company

Scrip code 590051
Name of the company SAKSOFT LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

file://IY:imuthukrishnan/SAKSOF T/Stock %20exchange/Sharehol ding%20Pattern/Shareholding%20Pattern%2031.03.2017.xIsm.html

116



4/28/2017 Shareholding Pattern 31.03.2017.xIsm.html

St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of T;Iaor.thf No. Of Totaln Shareholding as a I\{umbir of V(')t'ing {{)i(ghts held in each
Category Nos. Of fu?iyop aid | pai d—}l]lp shares s}?ares 95 1 9% of total no. of | ° securities (IX)
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlying | ;014 (VID) shares (caleulated | i, of Voting (XIV) Rights
0} shareholder (1) chares chares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(In held (1Y) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (\e/) (VD) (V)+ (VD % of (A+B+C2) X g egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 5 7588800 7588800 | 72.59 7588800 7588800 | 72.59
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 4416 2866200 2866200 |27.41 2866200 2866200 |27.41
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 4421 10455000 10455000 | 100 10455000 10455000 [ 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Siuiires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Locked in pti ged or
. ; 0 ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of .
Underlying . . . .. (XI111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . o, held in
0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(D) " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Xi XD= (VIDHX) A ©0 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) g = (VIDHX) Asa | No | total | No. | total
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 72.59 7588800
Group
ublic .
B Publi 27.41 2855794
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10444594
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in
Oof No. Of Total nos. | as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sh(;res shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- nderlyin held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Be osi);org (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Recr:)ei s y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares 1) P (V)+ 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held %) Asa%of |x cgry | 1o Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 2318640 2318640 |22.18 2318640 2318640 |22.18
undivided Family
(d Any Other 3 5270160 5270160 |50.41 5270160 5270160 |50.41
(specify)
(S:;’(' IT)"”‘] 5 7588800 7588800 | 72.59 7588800 7588800 | 72.59
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 7588800 7588800 |72.59 7588800 7588800 |72.59
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)H(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@] Institutions
() Foreign Portfolio | | 38000 38000 | 0.36 38000 38000 | 0.36
Investors
Financial
f) Institutions/ 1 524 524 0.01 524 524 0.01
Banks
Sub-Total
2 38524 38524 0.37 38524 38524 0.37
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | 394 1053217 1053217 | 10.07 1053217 1053217 | 10.07
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |12 1225204 1225204 | 11.72 1225204 1225204 | 11.72
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
) Any Other 441 549255 549255 |5.25 549255 549255 |5.25
(specify)
(S];l})(-;otal 4414 2827676 2827676 |27.05 2827676 2827676 |27.05
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 4416 2866200 2866200 |27.41 2866200 2866200 |27.41
(B)(2)+(B)
(3
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4421 10455000 10455000 | 100 10455000 10455000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4421 10455000 10455000 | 100 10455000 10455000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
O- No. of o NATES | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying Underlying Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Sr. Outstanding - convertible . held in
. Outstanding " as a percentage of diluted A A L
convertible Wi securities and . - sa sa dematerialized
" arrants share capital) (XI)= (VID+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) |No.|total |No. |total
(a) |Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 22.18 2318640
(d 50.41 5270160
(S;‘)b'T"ml A) 72.59 7588800
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 72.59 7588800
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(e) 0.36 38000
(H 0.01 524
Sub-Total (B) 037 38524
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 10.07 1050211
(a(ii)) 11.72 1225204
(e) 5.25 541855
Sub-Total (B) 27.05 2817270
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
27.41 2855794
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 10444594
)TOtal (A+B+C 100 10444594
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

Name of the

Sharcholders (1) | APITYA KRISHNA

AUTAR KRISHNA

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAPPK1806M

AAAPK9025B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2118520
held (IV)

200120

2318640

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2118520
(WV)+ (VD

200120

2318640

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.26

1.91

22.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2118520

200120

2318640

Class eg:y

Total 2118520

200120

2318640

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 20.26

1.91

22.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.26

1.91

22.18

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2118520

200120

2318640

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Click here to

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Other 20 back

Name of the SAK INDUSTRIES SONNET TRADE AND SAKSOFT EMPLOYEE
Shareholders (I) PRIVATE LIMITED INVESTMENTS PVT LTD WELFARE TRUST

PAN (1) AAGCS3326Q AABCS5337C AAGTS6043P Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1 1 1 3

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4554550 183150 532460 5270160
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 4554550 183150 532460 5270160
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.56 1.75 5.09 50.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4554550 183150 532460 5270160

Class eg:y
Total 4554550 183150 532460 5270160

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 43.56 175 5.09 50.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 43.56 1.75 5.09 50.41
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4554550
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183150

532460

5270160

Reason for not
providing PAN

file://IY:imuthukrishnan/SAKSOF T/Stock %20exchange/Sharehol ding%20Pattern/Shareholding%20Pattern%2031.03.2017.xIsm.html

10/16



Shareholding Pattern 31.03.2017.xIsm.html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AJIT
THOMAS

M UMAYAL

UMAMAHESWARI
JANARTHANAN

B BHARATHAN

KANTHINATHINATHAN

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAAPT8581H

AABPU8052B

AAUPU4576H

AHAPB8659D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

141800

183500

379800

905100

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

200000

141800

183500

379800

905100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.91

3.63

8.66

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200000

141800

183500

379800

905100

Class eg:y

Total

200000

141800

183500

379800

905100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.91

1.36

1.76

3.63

8.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.91

3.63

8.66

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200000

141800

183500

379800

905100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

6

7

Bodies

Category Corporate

Clearing
Members

ESOP or ESOS or
ESPS

Foreign
Individuals

HUF

NRI — Non-
Repat

NRI -
Repat

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 161

26

13

126

28

86

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 367680
held (IV)

4651

11454

56

60902

27054

77458

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 367680
W+ (VD

4651

11454

56

60902

27054

77458

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.52

0.04

0.58

0.26

0.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg: X 367680

4651

11454

56

60902

27054

77458

Class eg:y

Total 367680

4651

11454

56

60902

27054

77458

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.52

0.04

0.58

0.26

0.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 352
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.11

0.58

0.26

0.74

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

367680

4651

4054

56

60902

27054

77458
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (1II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 441

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 549255
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 549255
(WV+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 325
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 549255

Class eg:y

Total 549255

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 525

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 595
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

541855
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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