General information about company								
Scrip code	590051							
Name of the company	SAKSOFT LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding	of specified secu	ırities			
	Category of shareholder (II)	der (III) runy paid up equity shares		aid Partly sl	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)			up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
			held (IV)		Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	7588800			7588800	72.59	7588800		7588800	72.59
(B)	Public	4416	2866200			2866200	27.41	2866200		2866200	27.41
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4421	10455000			10455000	100	10455000		10455000	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	egory No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible convertible convertible to the convertible outstanding outs	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.59					7588800
(B)	Public				27.41					2855794
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					10444594

				No. Of		Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		Rights held	l in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian		T		T	T	T	T	1	T	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	2318640			2318640	22.18	2318640		2318640	22.18
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	5270160			5270160	50.41	5270160		5270160	50.41
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	7588800			7588800	72.59	7588800		7588800	72.59
(2)	Foreign		T		T	T	T	T	1	T	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	7588800			7588800	72.59	7588800		7588800	72.59
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	the Public s	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	38000			38000	0.36	38000		38000	0.36
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	524			524	0.01	524		524	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	38524			38524	0.37	38524		38524	0.37
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3961	1053217			1053217	10.07	1053217		1053217	10.07
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	12	1225204			1225204	11.72	1225204		1225204	11.72
(e)	Any Other (specify)	441	549255			549255	5.25	549255		549255	5.25
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4414	2827676			2827676	27.05	2827676		2827676	27.05
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		4416	2866200			2866200	27.41	2866200		2866200	27.41
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		4421	10455000			10455000	100	10455000		10455000	100
Total (A+B+C)		4421	10455000			10455000	100	10455000		10455000	100

Ta	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	oter	and Pro	omot	ter Gro	ир
Sr.	Shares Underlying Sh	No. of Shares Underlying		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares
	convertible securities Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	No. Of Warrants $\begin{pmatrix} \text{Share capital} \end{pmatrix} \begin{pmatrix} \text{XI} \end{pmatrix} = \begin{pmatrix} \text{VII} \end{pmatrix} + \begin{pmatrix} \text{XI} \end{pmatrix} + \begin{pmatrix} $		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				22.18					2318640
(d)				50.41					5270160
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.59					7588800
(2)	Foreign	•				•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.59					7588800
В	Table III - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er		1		
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.36					38000
(f)				0.01					524
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.37					38524
(3)	Non-institutio	ons	•	•	•				-
(a(i))				10.07					1050211
(a(ii))				11.72					1225204
(e)				5.25					541855
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.05					2817270
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.41					2855794
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	lon P	ublic sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10444594
Total (A+B+C)				100					10444594

	Individ	uals/Hindu undivided Famil	y
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ADITYA KRISHNA	AUTAR KRISHNA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAPPK1806M	AAAPK9025B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2118520	200120	2318640
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2118520	200120	2318640
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.26	1.91	22.18
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)	•
Class eg:X	2118520	200120	2318640
Class eg:y			
Total	2118520	200120	2318640
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.26	1.91	22.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.26	1.91	22.18
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2118520	200120	2318640
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		

Reason for not providing PAN

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Other	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAK INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	SONNET TRADE AND INVESTMENTS PVT LTD	SAKSOFT EMPLOYEE WELFARE TRUST	
PAN (II)	AAGCS3326Q	AABCS5337C	AAGTS6043P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4554550	183150	532460	5270160
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4554550	183150	532460	5270160
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	43.56	1.75	5.09	50.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	4554550	183150	532460	5270160
Class eg:y				
Total	4554550	183150	532460	5270160
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	43.56	1.75	5.09	50.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	43.56	1.75	5.09	50.41
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4554550	183150	532460	5270160
Reason for not providing PAN				

		ı			ı
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AJIT THOMAS	M UMAYAL	UMAMAHESWARI JANARTHANAN	B BHARATHAN KANTHINATHINATHAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPT8581H	AABPU8052B	AAUPU4576H	AHAPB8659D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	141800	183500	379800	905100
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200000	141800	183500	379800	905100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	otal no. of (calculated SCRR, (VIII) As a 1.91 1.36 1.76 3.63		8.66		
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	nch class of secur	rities (IX)		
Class eg: X	200000	141800	183500	379800	905100
Class eg:y					
Total	200000	141800	183500	379800	905100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.91	1.36	1.76	3.63	8.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.91	1.36	1.76	3.63	8.66
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000	141800	183500 379800		905100
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

			Any Other (spec	ify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	ESOP or ESOS or ESPS	Foreign Individuals	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)							
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	161	26	13	1	126	28	86
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	367680	4651	11454	56	60902	27054	77458
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	367680	4651	11454	56	60902	27054	77458
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.52	0.04	0.11	0	0.58	0.26	0.74
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)		•	•	•
Class eg: X	367680	4651	11454	56	60902	27054	77458
Class eg:y							
Total	367680	4651	11454	56	60902	27054	77458
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.52	0.04	0.11	0	0.58	0.26	0.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.52	0.04	0.11	0	0.58	0.26	0.74
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	T	T	T	1	T	1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	367680	4651	4054	56	60902	27054	77458

Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.						
Category						
Category / More than 1 percentage						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	441					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	549255					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	549255					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.25					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	549255					
Class eg:y						
Total	549255					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.25					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.25					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	541855					

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						